safe & sound

Dudley Borough Third Party Reporting Centres

Name Address Contact E Mail / Website Strand Of
Number Hate Crime
Baitul Ghafoor Mosque 224 Long Lane, Halesowen B62 9JT 07748 725901 Race/Religion
(Ahmadiyya Muslim 07828 308603
Association Birmingham
West)
Brierley Hill Family 18 Parkes Street, Brierley Hill, DY5 3DY, 01384 813322 | fs.brierleyhill@dudley.gov.uk Generic
Centre
Brierley Hill Project South Street, Brierley Hill, West Midlands, 01384 572227 | tracey@brierleyhillproject.org.uk Generic
DY5 2RR
CAB Dudley House, Second Floor, Stone Street, | 0300 3309 044 | Contact form on website: Generic
Dudley, DY1 1NP on Monday,
Tuesday and | http://www.citizensadvicedudley.org/cont
Thursday 9.30 act-us/
-3.30pm. http://www.citizensadvicedudley.org
Centre for Equality & 16a Stone Street, Dudley, DY1 1NS 01384 456166 | admin@cfed.org.uk Generic
Diversity
http://www.cfed.org.uk/
Creative Support 120 King Street Dudley DY2 8NZ 01384 258808 | enquiries@creativesupport.co.uk Generic
http://www.creativesupport.co.uk/
Deafscope 07907857410 | kerrydeafscopelink@gmail.com Disability
(SMS / Video o
call) https://www.deafscope.co.uk/listing/deafs
cope-link-cic/
www.deafscope.co.uk
Disability in Action Queens Cross Network, Wellington Road, 01384 813460 | Disabilityinactiondudley@yahoo.com Disability

Dudley, DY1 1RB
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Dudley Central Mosque | Birmingham Street, Dudley, DY2 7AJ 01384 458799 | No e mail address Race/Religion

Dudley Central Family Selbourne Road, Dudley DY2 8LJ, 01384 812440 | fs.dudleycentral@dudley.gov.uk Generic

Centre

Dudley College Students' Union, Room B4, The Broadway, | 01384 363412 | studentunion@dudleycol.ac.uk Generic

Dudley, DY1 4AS

Dudley Council Plus Dudley High Street 0300 555 2345 Generic
dudleycouncilplus@dudley.gov.uk

Dudley CVS, 7 Albion Street Brierley Hill 01384 573381 | info@dudleycvs.org.uk Generic
http://www.dudleycvs.org.uk/

Dudley North Family Bayer Street, Bilston, WV14 9DS, 01384 813096 | fs.dudleynorth@dudley.gov.uk Generic

Centre

Edgeview Homes Ltd 28/30 Church Street, Brierley Hill DY5 3QD | 01384 265276 Disability
cv.manager@edgeviewhomes.co.uk

Giving Hands The Warehouse, Cottage Street, Brierley 01384 731876 | info@givinghandsmission.org.uk Generic

Hill, West Midlands DY5 1RE

Halas Homes Wassell Road, Halesowen, B63 4JX 0121 550 8778 | info@halashomes.co.uk Disability
Contact form on website:
https://halashomes.co.uk/contact.asp.ht
ml

Halesowen BID Office 1 Hagley Street, Halesowen 0121 794 2253 | info@halesowenbid.co.uk Generic

07786 937989

Halesowen Cultural
Centre

Highfield Lane Halesowen B63 4SG

0121 585 1261

Info@yca-halesowen.org.uk

http://www.yca-halesowen.org.uk/

Race/Religion

Halesowen Family Lye By-Pass, Stourbridge, DY9 8HT, 01384 813954 | fs.halesowen@dudley.gov.uk Generic
Centre

Halesowen Town Old Hawne Ln, Halesowen B63 3TB dominiguelow@halesowentown.com Generic
Football Club

Harry’s Café, Top 30-32 High Street, Brierley Hill, West 01384 261114 | Karen@topchurchtraining.co.uk Generic
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Church Training Midlands, DY5 3AE /07894
075612
JB Links International 68 Wellington Road, Dudley, 01384 256786 | No e mail address Race/Religion

Ltd (Immigration advice
& service)

Just Straight Talk The Hub, Ebenezer Church, 30 Ebenezer 01902 256744 | info@juststraighttalk.org Generic
Street Coseley WV14 9LJ

Stourbridge Family Forge Rd, Stourbridge, DY8 1XF 01384 818780 | fs.stourbridge@dudley.gov.uk Generic

Centre

Victim Support Room 401S, Castlemill Burnt tree, Dudley, 0300 303 1977 | http://www.victimsupport.org.uk Generic
DY4 7UF

What Centre (Dudley) 31 Priory St, Dudley DY1 1HA 01384 885488 | rachellawley.whatcentre@gmail.com LGBT

LGBT Beehive Project

https://www.thewhatcentre.co.uk/
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